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Engine Cart

Engine type-specific, flexible design

Fast integration via locking station

High flexibility in terms of powertrain (dyno / UUT)

Automatic fluid connections 

Modular system

Customised design

Features:

Options:

Advantages:
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Product
Code A A' B B' C X

EP-01 

EP-02 

EP-03 

EP-04 

845 1215 715 910 1018 312

1000 1300 850 1045 1018 400

1250 1550 1000 1195 1018 750

1500 1800 1300 1495 1018 900

Dimensions can be changed according to your 
needs.

Measurements:


